

Bid Tabulation
Lincoln Parish Police Jury
2025 Capital Improvement Plan, Asphaltic Concrete Overlays
Bid Opening - September 30, 2025, 2:00 P.M.
(SCC Project No. 3482)

Item	Amethyst Construction, Inc.				Regional Construction, LLC		
No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
BID ITEMS:							
1	1-1/2" min. thickness, Superpave (Level 1) Asphaltic Concrete (Wearing Course)	1,590	SY	\$14.00	\$22,260.00	\$15.75	\$25,042.50
2	2" min. thickness, Superpave (Level 1) Asphaltic Concrete (Wearing Course)	11,002	SY	\$18.00	\$198,036.00	\$20.75	\$228,291.50
3	2-1/2" min. thickness, Superpave (Level 1) Asphaltic Concrete (Wearing Course)	12,889	SY	\$22.00	\$283,558.00	\$26.00	\$335,114.00
4	1-1/2" min. thickness Superpave (Level 1) Asphaltic Concrete (Base Course)	1,569	SY	\$14.00	\$21,966.00	\$14.75	\$23,142.75
5	2" min. thickness Superpave (Level 1) Asphaltic Concrete (Base Course)	10,653	SY	\$18.00	\$191,754.00	\$19.50	\$207,733.50
6	12" min. thickness soil cement base treatment (7% by volume)	25,726	SY	\$12.25	\$315,143.50	\$14.50	\$373,027.00
7	2" min. cold plane asphalt	10,421	SY	\$5.00	\$52,105.00	\$5.00	\$52,105.00
8	2-1/2" min. cold plane asphalt	10,149	SY	\$6.00	\$60,894.00	\$5.50	\$55,819.50
9	3" min. cold plane asphalt	1,566	SY	\$7.00	\$10,962.00	\$6.00	\$9,396.00
10	Pavement patching	146	SY	\$250.00	\$36,500.00	\$170.00	\$24,820.00
11	Shoulder material	208	CY	\$75.00	\$15,600.00	\$90.00	\$18,720.00
12	4" wide white edge striping	12,195	LF	\$0.45	\$5,487.75	\$1.25	\$15,243.75
13	4" wide yellow double centerline striping	5,938	LF	\$0.85	\$5,047.30	\$1.50	\$8,907.00
14	24" wide painted stop bar	144	LF	\$7.00	\$1,008.00	\$10.00	\$1,440.00
15	Painted crosswalk	1	LS	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
16	Construction Layout	1	LS	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
17	Temporary signs, barricades, and traffic control	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
11	Mobilization (Project)	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00

TOTAL BID ITEMS:

\$1,275,471.55

\$1,550,802.50

Certified Accurate By:

